General information about company

Scrip code 524332

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE412G01016
Name of the company EICMLI.II.’EBUSTRIES
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

" Non
Sr. : Promoter and Public
Particular Yes/No Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid
1 up shares? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
2 Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 y)vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 ml;\ether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 : No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
7 differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

beneficial owner?




Table I - y Stat holding of specified securities

No. Of ::aareo/hﬂ?ing Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of ° class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos. |total no. of
paid- |shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid underlying shares shares
i) shareholder |shareholders |up equity equity | Depositor held (VII) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(11) () shares | SHULY | DEPOSIOY | = (1v)+  |as per SCRR, Total as
held (V) (el | (vr) P (V)+ (VD) [1957) (VIID) | oo ag: | Class a % of
v As a % of 9 eay | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) 9
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 14818827 14818827 | 61.36 14818827 14818827 | 61.36
Group
(B) Public 11427 9331173 9331173 |38.64 9331173 9331173 |38.64
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11439 24150000 24150000 | 100 24150000 24150000 | 100




TableI - y Stat t holding of specified securities
Sg:r:r;/onldmg Number of
4 Shares
No. Of 23?&:};2;“'” Number of Locked |pledged or
No. Of Shéres of in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares gﬁ‘al?efs Underlying |convertible eQIcII;mbered Number of
Cateqol Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | securities ( ( ) equity shares
99TY | shareholder Outstanding YING | convertible |as a held in
@ convertible Outstanding securities percentage dematerialized
i Warrants " As a o
securities xi) and No. Of |of diluted % of As a % |(form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share total | No of total
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (@) | ghares |(a) [Shares
(XI)= (VII)+ held held
(X) As a % (b) (b)
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.36 12349647 |83.34 14818827
Group
(B) Public 38.64 2861405 |30.67 8775523
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15211052 |62.99 23594350




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held

in

g;jﬂo{ No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of paid-y shéres Total nos. |total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
" up underlying 9 gl
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity equity | Depositor held (VII) |(calculated asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | GTulY. Refeipts Y1=(v)+ |as per SCRR, % of
held (V) | peig | (v1) (V)+ (VD) |1957) (VII) | Class eg: |Class | 1o Total
) As a % of X egiy | 0% Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 14818827 14818827 | 61.36 14818827 14818827 | 61.36
undivided Family
(S:)b(;l;oml 12 14818827 14818827 [61.36 14818827 14818827 (61.36
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 14818827 14818827 |61.36 14818827 14818827 |61.36
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
()
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 416273 416273 1.72 416273 416273 1.72
Funds
(S;)b(’;;m' 1 416273 416273 |1.72 416273 416273 |1.72
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 11016 3205966 3205966 |[13.28 3205966 3205966 |(13.28
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 1115128 1115128 |4.62 1115128 1115128 |4.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 394 4593806 4593806 |19.02 4593806 4593806 |19.02
(specify) : -
(S;ﬁg)"ta' 11426 8914900 8914900 [36.91 8914900 8914900 [36.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 11427 9331173 9331173 |38.64 9331173 9331173 |38.64
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 11439 24150000 24150000 [ 100 24150000 24150000 | 100
Total 11439 24150000 24150000 | 100 24150000 24150000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter
P

Sharefioldi
are .,O ing Number of
sasa ./° Shares
No. Of 22?;';';2;“” Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of Sh'ares of in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares gg‘a:efs Underlying |convertible e;IcILIumbered Number of
Underlying N Outstanding | securities ( ( ) equity shares
. Underlying " K
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible |as a held in
convertible Warrants 9| securities percentage As a dematerialized
securities (x0) and No. Of |of diluted % of As a % [form (XIV)
Warrants share total | No of total
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) Shares (a)' Shares
(XI)= (VID)+ held held
(X) As a % (b) (b)
of (A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.36 12349647 |83.34 14818827
Sub-Total
61.36 12349647 83.34 14818827
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 61.36 12349647 |83.34 14818827
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 1.72 0 0 416273
Sub-Total
1.72 0 0 416273
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.28 0 0 2652036
(a(ii)) 4.62 0 0 1115128
(e) 19.02 2861405 |62.29 4592086
Sub-Total
36.91 2861405 [32.1 8359250
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.64 2861405 |30.67 8775523
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 15211052 |62.99 23594350
Total
(A+B+C) 100 15211052 (62.99 23594350




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders | Sunita Mittal
(1)

Rajinder
Mittal

Kushal Mittal

Rajinder
Mittal & Sons
Huf .

Garima
Mittal

Shweta

Jhunjhunwala

Ved Kumari
Mittal

PAN (11) AEDPM9985R

AARPM9226F

CNOPM6895A

AADHR0679B

AKLPM5024D

AHFPMO0035K

ABTPM2269B

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 4647297
(v)

3280500

3171850

1441140

1087540

955460

167160

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

4647297

3280500

3171850

1441140

1087540

955460

167160

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as |19.24
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.58

13.13

5.97

4.5

3.96

0.69

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X 4647297

3280500

3171850

1441140

1087540

955460

167160

Class eg:y

Total 4647297

3280500

3171850

1441140

1087540

955460

167160

Total as a %
of Total Voting | 19.24
rights

13.58

13.13

5.97

4.5

3.96

0.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.24

13.58

13.13

5.97

3.96

0.69

Number of Locked in shares (

XII)

No. (a) 4647297

3280500

3171850

1250000

As a % of
total Shares 100
held (b)

100

100

86.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enct

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 4647297
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3280500

3171850

1441140

1087540

955460

167160

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not |




providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders
[0

Manoj Mittal & Sons
Huf .

Vithal Mittal

Meenu
Aggarwal

Radhika
Mittal

Rachna
Mittal

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACHM1473P

ATXPM8405D

ABBPA0259R

DPZPM5389K

ABTPM2270Q

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

27000

18500

12500

9000

880

14818827

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

27000

18500

12500

9000

880

14818827

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.08

0.05

0.04

61.36

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27000

18500

12500

9000

880

14818827

Class eg:y

Total

27000

18500

12500

9000

880

14818827

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.11

0.08

0.05

0.04

61.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.08

0.05

0.04

61.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

12349647

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=)

83.34

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27000

18500

12500

9000

880

14818827

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders EQ INDIA FUND Click here to go back
[0

PAN (II) AAATE7835M Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

416273 416273

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

416273 416273

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 416273 416273

Class eg:y

Total 416273 416273

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.72 1.72
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
9

0 Of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=)
=)

Number of
equity shares
held in 416273 416273
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

f Re—2 lakh
of Rs—2-takhs-

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders Sangeetha S Click here to go back
[0

PAN (II) AIIPS3739F Total

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held 371100 371100

av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

371100 371100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 1.54 1.54
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 371100 371100

Class eg:y

Total 371100 371100

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.54 1.54
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 1.54 1.54
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
9

0 Of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=)
=)

Number of
equity shares
held in 371100 371100
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

3

4

5

6

Non-Resident

Category HUF Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category /
More than 1 Category | Category
percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
)

ROLLON
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MANOJ FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACR4447H

AAACM6582C

No. of the
Shareholders | 135 140
0

65

54

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held 330081 252072

av)

66277

3945376

2861405

512643

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (vD)

330081 |252072

66277

3945376

2861405

512643

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 1.37
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

0.27

16.34

11.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

ies (IX)

Class eg: X 330081 |252072

66277

3945376

2861405

512643

Class eg:y

Total 330081 |252072

66277

3945376

2861405

512643

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.37 1.04
rights

0.27

16.34

11.85

2.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 1.37
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

0.27

16.34

11.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

2861405

2861405

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=)

0

72.53

100

Number of
equity shares
held in 330081 |252072
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66277

3943656

2861405

512643

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not ‘




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
[0

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders 394
(¢}

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held 4593806
)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (vD)

4593806

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4593806

Class eg:y

Total 4593806

Total as a % of
Total Voting 19.02
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

19.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 2861405

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 52:2%

Number of
equity shares
held in 4592086
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or

indirect*: Date_of
creation /
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Whether by virtue of: acquisition
No. No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable Rights on Of fficant
i i - .. |Exercise | significan
Name PAN Zase of | Nationality X‘niagtehgnf' Name PAN :ase of | Nationality Z‘nf/agtehzfr sh Voting g!ngbu‘;able E?eruse of beneficial
foreign is foreign is ares rights aglyioet?\el?r gontrol _STgnificant interest
national selected) national selected) distribution influence
RAJINDER
MITTAL
1 [RDER | aarpmo226r India AND AADHR06798 India 19.55 No No 03-08-2020
SONS
HUF
Total: |19.55 |0 1]




